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Date: 8/9/2023 Author: Roger Carey #163784 Project: Warm Springs
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Comments:
Knife River

Starview

Parsnip Peak

-All traffic control will be placed to M.U.T.C.D. spacing standards
as adopted by Idaho Transportation Department.

- Signs 7" high

-This plan is the copyright of Specialty Construction Supply

and its use is restricted to use by permission only

-Contractors will be responsible for placing delineation

around objects left in the right of way

-This is not an Engineer stamped plan

-All traffic control devices shall be ADA compliant
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ID  |[Task Name DDuration Start Finish ‘Ma 2023 | June 2023 luly2023 | August 2023 | september 2023 | October 2023 | November 2023 | December 202
' L laelarlesl 1l e 11 lel21 2631 5 [10l15] 20250300 5 [10!15 2025 3004 |9 (141192429038 [13]18/23]28/ 3 |8 [13/18/23]28! 217 [12]17/22]27] 217 [12]
[ 1 Contract Executed 1 day Mon 4/24/23 Mon 4/24/23 |
2 | Submittals 14 days Tue 4/25/23 Fri5/12/23 _
3 Material 70 days Tue 5/2/23 Mon 8/7/23 L}
! Procurement '
' 4 | Traffic Control 1day Mon 6/26/23 Mon 6/26/23 i
| Meeting ACHD
5 | Pre-Traffic Plan 23 days Tue 6/27/23  Thu7/27/23 E=ss——sa=u—
Submittal ‘
6 | ROW & Traffic 1 day Mon 7/31/23  Mon 7/31/23 Y
| Control Plan Turned
| 7 Message Boards 1 day Tue 8/1/23 Tue 8/1/23 4
Placed
8 | Pre-Con 1 day Wed 8/2/23  Wed 8/2/23 4
9 Mobilze 1 day Mon 8/14/23 Mon 8/14/23 %
10 | Install Mainline & 13 days Tue 8/15/23  Thu 8/31/23 ) SESNRE
Service Bruce St. to
| Elm Ave
11 | Repair Road Bruce St 3 days Frig/1/23 Wed 9/6/23 P,
To EIm Ave L
12 | Install Mainline & 11 days Thu9/7/23 Thu 9/21/23 !
Service Elm Ave to
; | Walnut
" 13 | Repair Road Elm Ave 2 days Fri9/22/23  Mon 9/25/23
| toWalnut
14 | Install Mainline & 9 days Tue 9/26/23 Fri 10/6/23 f; N—
Service Walnut to i
Pierce
15 | Repair Road Wainut 2 days Mon 10/9/23  Tue 10/10/23
to Pierce
16 | Install Mainline & 11 days Wed 10/11/23 Wed
Service Pierce to -10/25/23
| Coston
17 | Repair Road Pierce 3 days Thu 10/26/23 Mon |
| to Coston 10/30/23 ‘
18 | Install Mainline &  16days  Tue 10/31/23 Tue 11/21/23 B
Service Coston to '
Hot Springs ‘
19 | Repair Road Coston 6 days Wed 11/22/23 Fri 12/1/23 | p A
to Hot Springs l_
20 | Clean Up Punch List 5 days Mon 12/4/23  Fri 12/8/23 ‘ e
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. . . Split ceonee s Inactive Milestone Manual Summary "1 Deadline 4
Project: Boise Warm Springs Ge ) i . >
Date: Tue 8/1/23 Milestone L Inactive Summary i Start-only C Critical (W E
Summary 1 Manual Task P Finish-only | Critical Split
: Project Summary e ! Duration-only [ESNEEE External Tasks Progress
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